Op
ti
ca
l
ta
bl
es
br

points
universal	Base	Plate	840-0220-BP
ordering information
catalogue number  description Price, EUR
840-0220-01 Ultra-stable Kinematic Mirror Mount for Ø25.4 mm (1’’) optics 128
840-0220-15 Ultra-stable Kinematic Mirror Mount for Ø38.1 mm (1.5”), 8 mm thickness optics 262
840-0220-02L Ultra-stable Kinematic Mirror Mount for Ø50.8 mm (2’’), 12.7 mm thickness optics 292
840-0220-02S Ultra-stable Kinematic Mirror Mount for Ø50.8 mm (2’’), 8 mm thickness optics 292
840-0220-03L Ultra-stable Kinematic Mirror Mount for Ø76.2 mm (3’’), 12.7 mm thickness optics 350
840-0220-03S Ultra-stable Kinematic Mirror Mount for Ø76.2 mm (3’’), 8 mm thickness optics 350
840-0225-01 Ultra-stable Mirror Mount with L-shaped flat spring for Ø25.4 mm (1’’) optics 128
840-0225-15 Ultra-stable Mirror Mount with L-shaped flat spring for Ø38.1 mm (1.5”), 8 mm thickness optics 262
840-0225-02L Ultra-stable Mirror Mount with L-shaped flat spring for Ø50.8 mm (2’’) optics for 8 mm thickness optics 292
840-0225-02S Ultra-stable Mirror Mount with L-shaped flat spring for Ø50.8 mm (2’’) optics for 12.7 mm thickness optics 292
840-0220-BP Universal base plate 20
Drawings of mounts for 1.5”, 2”
and 3” optics are available
at www.eksmaoptics.com
new